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Schaefer Project Number:

PROJ # DRAWN BY DATE

ISSUED WITH SHEET REVISED

SKETCH NUMBER

Phone: (614) 335-2020
Fax: (614) 850-9191

Phone: (614) 461-4664
Fax: (614) 280-8881
www.moodynolan.com

300 Spruce Street
Suite 300
Columbus, Ohio  43215

1423.04

2015

11-16-15

ST1
15494

BRIDGE PARK - BLDG A4

CRAWFORD HOYING development

6xxx LONGSHORE ST.  DUBLIN, OH
43017

DAS

PARKING SCHEDULE

LEVEL TYPE TOTAL
LEVEL 0 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 39
39
LEVEL 1 REF ADA - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 10
LEVEL 1 REF ADA VAN - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 3
LEVEL 1 REF NON-STD - 8'-4" x 18' 1
LEVEL 1 REF STD - 9'-0" x 18' 62
76
LEVEL 2 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 3 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 4 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 5 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 6 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 90
90
Grand total: 605

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

schaefer
800.542.3302

-inc.com

 1/32" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 0 PARKING LAYOUT
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Schaefer Project Number:
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Phone: (614) 335-2020
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Phone: (614) 461-4664
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300 Spruce Street
Suite 300
Columbus, Ohio  43215

1423.04

2015

11-16-15

ST2
15494

BRIDGE PARK - BLDG A4

CRAWFORD HOYING development

6xxx LONGSHORE ST.  DUBLIN, OH
43017

DAS

PARKING SCHEDULE

LEVEL TYPE TOTAL
LEVEL 0 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 39
39
LEVEL 1 REF ADA - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 10
LEVEL 1 REF ADA VAN - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 3
LEVEL 1 REF NON-STD - 8'-4" x 18' 1
LEVEL 1 REF STD - 9'-0" x 18' 62
76
LEVEL 2 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 3 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 4 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 5 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 6 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 90
90
Grand total: 605

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

schaefer
800.542.3302

-inc.com

 1/32" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 1 PARKING LAYOUT



DNUP

DN
UP

99

11

A

A

D

D

77

33

B

B

C

C

8

22

66

55

44

C.5 C.7

RA

12

10

13

A.5 B.6

R4
R3

R2
R1

10.2

8.4

C.8

(1
4)

ST
AL

LS
@

9'-
0"

=1
26

'-0
"

26
'-0

"
18

'-0
"

1'-
0"

21
'-9

3/8
"

20
'-0

"
22

'-9
"

22
'-9

"
22

'-9
"

22
'-9

"
22

'-9
"

22
'-9

"
22

'-3
"

22
'-3

"

22
2'-

93
/8"

180'-0"

60'-0" 60'-0" 60'-0"

1'-0" 18'-0" 22'-0" 18'-0" 1'-0" 1'-0" 18'-0" 22'-0" 18'-0" 1'-0" 1'-0" 18'-0" 22'-0" 18'-0" 1'-0"

1'-
0"

18
'-0

"
26

'-0
"

(1
0)

ST
AL

LS
@

9'-
0"

=9
0'-

0"

20'-6" (15) STALLS @ 9'-0" = 135'-0" 24'-6"

21
'-3

3/8
"

(2
0)

ST
AL

LS
@

9'-
0"

=1
80

'-0
"

21
'-6

"

(1
3)

ST
AL

LS
@

9'-
0"

=1
17

'-0
"

(3) STALLS @ 9'-0" = 27'-0" (4) STALLS @ 9'-0" = 36'-0"
(3) STALLS @ 9'-0" = 27'-0"

3'-
7"

(9
)S

TA
LL

S
@

9'-
0"

=8
1'-

0"
28

'-2
"

(9
)S

TA
LL

S
@

9'-
0"

=8
1'-

0"

RA
MP

DO
W

N
(5

.9%
)

RA
MP

DO
W

N
(5

.9%
)

RA
MP

DO
W

N
(5.

9 %
)

R A
MP

UP
(5

.9%
)

R A
MP

UP
(5

.9%
)

RA
MP

UP
(5

.9%
)

COPYRIGHT ©
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PRODUCT AND EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY
OF SCHAEFER. NEITHER THE DOCUMENT NOR THE
INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY BE COPIED OR USED FOR
ANY OTHER THAN THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
PREPARED, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF SCHAEFER

Schaefer Project Number:

PROJ # DRAWN BY DATE

ISSUED WITH SHEET REVISED

SKETCH NUMBER

Phone: (614) 335-2020
Fax: (614) 850-9191

Phone: (614) 461-4664
Fax: (614) 280-8881
www.moodynolan.com

300 Spruce Street
Suite 300
Columbus, Ohio  43215

1423.04

2015

11-16-15

ST3
15494

BRIDGE PARK - BLDG A4

CRAWFORD HOYING development

6xxx LONGSHORE ST.  DUBLIN, OH
43017

DAS

PARKING SCHEDULE

LEVEL TYPE TOTAL
LEVEL 0 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 39
39
LEVEL 1 REF ADA - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 10
LEVEL 1 REF ADA VAN - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 3
LEVEL 1 REF NON-STD - 8'-4" x 18' 1
LEVEL 1 REF STD - 9'-0" x 18' 62
76
LEVEL 2 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 3 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 4 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 5 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 6 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 90
90
Grand total: 605
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LEVELS 2-5 PARKING LAYOUT
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ST4
15494

BRIDGE PARK - BLDG A4
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6xxx LONGSHORE ST.  DUBLIN, OH
43017

DAS

PARKING SCHEDULE

LEVEL TYPE TOTAL
LEVEL 0 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 39
39
LEVEL 1 REF ADA - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 10
LEVEL 1 REF ADA VAN - 9'-0" x 18' + SIGNPOST 3
LEVEL 1 REF NON-STD - 8'-4" x 18' 1
LEVEL 1 REF STD - 9'-0" x 18' 62
76
LEVEL 2 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 3 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 4 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 5 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 100
100
LEVEL 6 STD - 9'-0" x 18' 90
90
Grand total: 605
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DAS

PARKING CIRCULATION DIAGRAM - NORTHEAST CORNER

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
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PARKING STRUCTURE DIAGRAM - SOUTHWEST CORNER


